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11 luglio 2015 Carpi
Internazionali SX Carpi Rd 1 85 - Qualifying Race
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 01:03.423 19:29:34.938 3 01:08.210 19:27:44.926
Po.1-#119 PALANCAG.-TM
6 01:03.720 19:30:38.658 4 01:07.921 19:28:52.847
1 01:01.352 19:25:15.074
5 01:08.492 19:30:01.339
2 01:01.483 19:26:16.557 Po. 6 - # 16 ZANARDELLI A. - KTM
6 01:07.611 19:31:08.950
3 01:01.721 19:27:18.278 1 01:10.489 19:25:25.566
4 01:02.051 19:28:20.329 2 01:04.926 19:26:30.492 Po. 11 - # 747 LA VECCHIA G. - Honda
5 01:03.130 19:29:23.459 3 01:03.061 19:27:33.553 1 01:10.625 19:25:30.500
6 01:02.502 19:30:25.961 4 01:02.549 19:28:36.102 2 01:08.374 19:26:38.874
5 01:03.679 19:29:39.781 3 01:07.961 19:27:46.835
Po. 2 - #412 PINTOSSI D. - KTM
6 01:04.215 19:30:43.996 4 01:08.048 19:28:54.883
1 01:03.131 19:25:20.124
5 01:08.546 19:30:03.429
2 01:01.760 19:26:21.884 Po. 7 -# 23 SARASSO T. - KTM
6 01:06.986 19:31:10.415
3 01:01.923 19:27:23.807 1 01:05.524 19:25:24.578
4 01:02.446 19:28:26.253 2 01:05.126 19:26:29.704 Po.12 - #38 MORETTINIM. -TM
5 01:01.932 19:29:28.185 3 01:03.950 19:27:33.654 1 01:05.132 19:25:23.636
6 01:02.558 19:30:30.743 4 01:05.203 19:28:38.857 2 02:18.300 19:27:41.936
5 01:03.864 19:29:42.721 3 01:22.570 19:29:04.506
Po. 3 -#22 GIUZIOR. - KTM
6 01:04.765 19:30:47.486 4 01:09.728 19:30:14.234
1 01:02.190 19:25:17.818
5 01:10.768 19:31:25.002
2 01:01.800 19:26:19.618 Po. 8 - # 241 SALAMI F. - Husqvarna
3 01:02.674 19:27:22.292 1 01:08.511 19:25:26.811
4 01:03.515 19:28:25.807 2 01:06.845 19:26:33.656
5 01:03.599 19:29:29.406 3 01:06.311 19:27:39.967
6 01:02.610 19:30:32.016 4 01:05.743 19:28:45.710
5 01:06.310 19:29:52.020
Po. 4 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Suzuki
6 01:06.474 19:30:58.494
1 01:03.034 19:25:19.496
2 01:03.355 19:26:22.851 Po.9-#717 DOMIZI P. - KTM
3 01:02.487 19:27:25.338 1 01:08.566 19:25:27.695
4 01:02.649 19:28:27.987 2 01:07.350 19:26:35.045
5 01:03.051 19:29:31.038 3 01:06.011 19:27:41.056
6 01:03.827 19:30:34.865 4 01:05.391 19:28:46.447
5 01:05.771 19:29:52.218
Po.5 - # 181 GIORDANOF. - KTM
6 01:08.073 19:31:00.291
1 01:04.220 19:25:21.195
2 01:03.530 19:26:24.725 Po. 10 - # 20 ROSSI A. - KTM
3 01:03.511 19:27:28.236 1 01:08.500 19:25:29.207
4 01:03.279 19:28:31.515 2 01:07.509 19:26:36.716
Fastest lap: 01:01.352
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